HACSB Term Samples

Supervisorial Districts
Year|1/3/5 2/4 1/3/5 2/4 1/3/5 Action
2020 x X X X X Initial Appointments
2021 x 1yr term ends
2022 X 2 yr term ends
2023 X 3 yr term ends
2024 X X 4 yr terms end
2025| x
2026 X
Avg Years BOS to HA appt: 1.8
Max Years BOS to HA appt: 3

Supervisor's first full year of new term
X Appointment to HACSB



HACSB Term Samples

Year

Supervisorial Districts
1/3/5 2/4 1/3/5 2/4 1/3/5

Action

2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

X X X X X
X
X
X
X X
X
X

Initial Appointments
1 yr term ends
2 yr term ends
3 yr term ends
4 yr terms end

Avg Years BOS to HA appt: 1

Max Years BOS to HA appt: 2

Supervisor's first full year of new term

X Appointment to HACSB



HACSB Term Samples

Year

Supervisorial Districts
1/3/5 2/4 1/3/5 2/4 1/3/5

Action

2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

X X X X X
X
X
X
X X
X
X

Initial Appointments
1 yr term ends
2 yr term ends
3 yr term ends
4 yr terms end

Avg Years BOS to HA appt: 1

Max Years BOS to HA appt: 3

Supervisor's first full year of new term

X Appointment to HACSB



