	S	Superv	isorial D	istrict		
Year	1/3/5	2/4	1/3/5	2/4	1/3/5	Action
2020	X	X	X	X	х	Initial Appointments
2021	X					1 yr term ends
2022		X				2 yr term ends
2023			X			3 yr term ends
2024				X	X	4 yr terms end
2025	X					
2026		X				
	Avg Y	ears B	OS to H	A app	t: 1.8	
	Max	Years	BOS to	НА ар	pt: 3	

Supervisor's first full year of new term

Appointment to HACSB

X

	S	uperv	isorial D	istrict	ts	
Year	1/3/5	2/4	1/3/5	2/4	1/3/5	Action
2020	Х	X	X	X	X	Initial Appointments
2021	X					1 yr term ends
2022			X			2 yr term ends
2023					x	3 yr term ends
2024		X		X		4 yr terms end
2025	Х					
2026			X			
	Avg '	Years	BOS to I	HA ap	pt: 1	
	Max	Years	BOS to	НА ар	pt: 2	

Supervisor's first full year of new term x Appointment to HACSB

Year 1/		2/4	1/3/5			
2020	V		エ/ ン/ ン	2/4	1/3/5	Action
2020	Х	X	X	X	X	Initial Appointments
2021	X					1 yr term ends
2022			X			2 yr term ends
2023		X				3 yr term ends
2024				X	X	4 yr terms end
2025	X					
2026			X			
	Avg Y	ears l	BOS to F	IA apı	pt: 1	
	Max	Years	BOS to	НА ар	pt: 3	

Supervisor's first full year of new term x Appointment to HACSB